PHILIPS

Philips MCM2350/12 hemmaljudsystem Hemmaljud mikrosystem

70 W Svart

Marke : Philips

Product name : MCM2350/12

Produktkod: MCM2350/12

Philips MCM2350/12. Modell: Hemmaljud mikrosystem, Produktens farg: Svart, Laddningsmekanism:
Lada. Uteffekt (RMS): 70 W. Frekvensband: FM. Skarmtyp: LED. Ljudformat som stdds: MP3,
Uppspelningsformat: CD, CD-R, CD-RW, Uppspelningsdiskarnas format: CD-ljud

Design

Modell *
Produktens farg *
Optisk skivspelare *
Kassettdack
Laddningsmekanism
Multimedia

Antal talare *
Uteffekt (RMS) *
Inbyggda hogtalare
Basreflex

Radio

Frekvensband *
Antalet férinstallda stationer

Display

Skarmtyp

Natverk

Wi-Fi *
Anslutningar
USB-port *

Linje in

Prestanda
MP3-uppspelning
Uppspelningsformat

Uppspelningsdiskarnas format
Ljudformat som stéds *

Uppspelningslage

USB direct playback
Antal kanaler

Hemmaljud mikrosystem
Svart

v

X

Lada

70 W

FM
20

LED

v

CD, CD-R, CD-RW

CD-ljud

MP3

Snabbspola framat, Snabbspola

bakat, Next, Féregaende, Program,

Repetera, Blanda
v
20 kanaler

Stromtillforsel
Stromkalla *

Spanning
Ingéngsfrekvens

Vikt & dimension
Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Vikt
Forpackningsstorlek (B x D x H)
Framre hogtalare, bredd
Framrehdgtalare, djup
Framrehdgtalare, hojd
Forpackningens bredd
Laddjup

Hojd

Vikt inkl. férpackning
Huvudhégtalare, djup
Huvudhégtalare, héjd
Bredd pa huvudhégtalare
Nettovikt

Férpackningens innehall
Fjarrkontroll ingar
Bruksanvisning
Snabbstartsguide
Garantisedel
FM-antenn

Tekniska detaljer
Diskanthégtalare
Ovrigt

usB

Hogsta uteffekt (RMS)

AC
220-240V
50 - 60 hz

180 mm
227 mm
121 mm
5,06 kg
476 x 315 x 245 mm
14 cm
18,2 cm
26 cm
476 mm
315 mm
245 mm
6,4 kg
18,2 cm
26 cm
14 cm
5,06 kg

N N N 8 s

v
70 W
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Ergonomi Ovrigt
Larmfunktion v Strémkabel ingar v

Cd-spelare v
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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